
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

IGNOU STUDY CENTER (2813) 

BSCG PRACTICAL -2022 

CHEMISTRY (CBCS) 

Date Day Course Time 

07.10.2022 Friday BCHCL-136 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

08.10.2022 Saturday BCHCL-136 

10.10.2022 Monday BCHCL-136 

12.10.2022 Wednesday BCHCL-136 

13.10.2022 Thursday BCHCL-136 

14.10.2022 Friday BCHCL-136 

15.10.2022 Saturday BCHCL-136 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

16.10.2022 Sunday BCHCL-132 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

18.10.2022 Tuesday BCHCL-132 

20.10.2022 Thursday BCHCL-132 

21.10.2022 Friday BCHCL-132 

22.10.2022 Saturday BCHCL-132 

25.10.2022 Tuesday BCHCL-132 

26.10.2022 Wednesday BCHCL-132 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

05.11.2022 Saturday BCHCL-134 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

06.11.2022 Sunday BCHCL-134 

08.11.2022 Tuesday BCHCL-134 

12.11.2022 Saturday BCHCL-134 

13.11.2022 Sunday BCHCL-134 

16.11.2022 Wednesday BCHCL-134 

19.11.2022 Saturday BCHCL-134 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

20.11.2022 Sunday BCHCL-138 
09.00 am -01.00 pm 

And 
1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

22.11.2022 Tuesday BCHCL-138 

24.11.2022 Thursday BCHCL-138 

26.11.2022 Saturday BCHCL-138 

27.05.2022 Sunday BCHCL-138  

29.11.2022 Tuesday BCHCL-138  

30.11.2022 Wednesday BCHCL-138  

  



 

PHYSICS 

Date Day Course Time 

17.09.2022 Saturday BPHCL-136 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

18.09.2022 Sunday BPHCL-136 

24.09.2022 Saturday BPHCL-136 

25.09.2022 Sunday BPHCL-136 

29.09.2022 Thursday BPHCL-136 

30.09.2022 Friday BPHCL-136 

01.10.2022 Sunday BPHCL-136 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

16.10.2022 Sunday BPHCL-132 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

18.10.2022 Tuesday BPHCL-132 

20.10.2022 Thursday BPHCL-132 

21.10.2022 Friday BPHCL-132 

22.10.2022 Saturday BPHCL-132 

25.10.2022 Tuesday BPHCL-132 

26.10.2022 Wednesday BPHCL-132 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

05.11.2022 Saturday BPHCL-134 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

06.11.2022 Sunday BPHCL-134 

08.11.2022 Tuesday BPHCL-134 

12.11.2022 Saturday BPHCL-134 

13.11.2022 Sunday BPHCL-134 

16.11.2022 Wednesday BPHCL-134 

19.11.2022 Saturday BPHCL-134 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

20.11.2022 Sunday BPHCL-138 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

22.11.2022 Tuesday BPHCL-138 

24.11.2022 Thursday BPHCL-138 

26.11.2022 Saturday BPHCL-138 

27.05.2022 Sunday BPHCL-138 

29.11.2022 Tuesday BPHCL-138 

30.11.2022 Wednesday BPHCL-138 

  



ZOOLOGY 

Date Day Course Time 

17.09.2022 Saturday BZYCL-136 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

18.09.2022 Sunday BZYCL-136 

24.09.2022 Saturday BZYCL-136 

25.09.2022 Sunday BZYCL-136 

29.09.2022 Thursday BZYCL-136 

30.09.2022 Friday BZYCL-136 

01.10.2022 Sunday BZYCL-136 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

16.10.2022 Sunday BZYCL-132 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

18.10.2022 Tuesday BZYCL-132 

20.10.2022 Thursday BZYCL-132 

21.10.2022 Friday BZYCL-132 

22.10.2022 Saturday BZYCL-132 

25.10.2022 Tuesday BZYCL-132 

26.10.2022 Wednesday BZYCL-132 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

05.11.2022 Saturday BZYCL-134 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

06.11.2022 Sunday BZYCL-134 

08.11.2022 Tuesday BZYCL-134 

12.11.2022 Saturday BZYCL-134 

13.11.2022 Sunday BZYCL-134 

16.11.2022 Wednesday BZYCL-134 

19.11.2022 Saturday BZYCL-134 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

20.11.2022 Sunday BZYCL-138 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

22.11.2022 Tuesday BZYCL-138 

24.11.2022 Thursday BZYCL-138 

26.11.2022 Saturday BZYCL-138 

27.05.2022 Sunday BZYCL-138 

29.11.2022 Tuesday BZYCL-138 

30.11.2022 Wednesday BZYCL-138 

 



BOTANY 

 

Date Day Course Time 

07.10.2022 Friday BBYCL-132 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

08.10.2022 Saturday BBYCL-132 

10.10.2022 Monday BBYCL-132 

12.10.2022 Wednesday BBYCL-132 

13.10.2022 Thursday BBYCL-132 

14.10.2022 Friday BBYCL-132 

15.10.2022 Saturday BBYCL-132 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

16.10.2022 Sunday BBYCL-136 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

18.10.2022 Tuesday BBYCL-136 

20.10.2022 Thursday BBYCL-136 

21.10.2022 Friday BBYCL-136 

22.10.2022 Saturday BBYCL-136 

25.10.2022 Tuesday BBYCL-136 

26.10.2022 Wednesday BBYCL-136 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

05.11.2022 Saturday BBYCL-134 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

06.11.2022 Sunday BBYCL-134 

08.11.2022 Tuesday BBYCL-134 

12.11.2022 Saturday BBYCL-134 

13.11.2022 Sunday BBYCL-134 

16.11.2022 Wednesday BBYCL-134 

19.11.2022 Saturday BBYCL-134 

   
 

Date Day Course Time 

20.11.2022 Sunday BBYCL-138 

09.00 am -01.00 pm 
And 

1.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

22.11.2022 Tuesday BBYCL-138 

24.11.2022 Thursday BBYCL-138 

26.11.2022 Saturday BBYCL-138 

27.05.2022 Sunday BBYCL-138 

29.11.2022 Tuesday BBYCL-138 

30.11.2022 Wednesday BBYCL-138 

 

 

                      Yours sincerely 

 

 

                     (Prof. S.N Bag) 
                         Co- Ordinator  
                          Midnapore College Study  
                              Centre – 2813 ,IGNOU.  

 


